
  
   Poussins Ultime Journée Hiver 

 SURESNES
 02 février 2014 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

 [Cotation FFN] 

Séries : 50 Nage Libre Dames [J1 : Di 02/02/2014 - R1]

 1.  PLOIX Solene  2003  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  33.86  826 pts 
 2.  TANGUY Marie-Lys  2004  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  34.15  810 pts 
 3.  ARAVANTINOU Lyuba  2003  GRE  AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT  34.59  786 pts 
 4.  HUMBLOT Anaïs  2003  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  35.22  753 pts 
 5.  QUIATOL Maellys  2003  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  35.29  749 pts 
 6.  FIEF Camille  2003  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  35.46  741 pts 
 7.  TEYSSIER Célia  2003  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  36.23  701 pts 
 8.  PEZET Lucile  2003  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  36.33  696 pts 
 9.  MENU Chiara  2003  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  36.42  692 pts 

 10.  STRUILLOU Pauline  2003  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  36.56  685 pts 
 11.  LELUC Valentine  2003  FRA  STADE DE VANVES  36.59  683 pts 
 12.  NOVAK Emma  2003  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  36.78  674 pts 
 13.  FOINY Audrenn  2003  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  37.02  662 pts 
 14.  CAINAUD Lucie  2003  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  37.36  645 pts 
 15.  GAILLARD Emilie  2003  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  37.59  634 pts 
 16.  DE PONNAT Jeanne  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  37.61  633 pts 
 17.  CELMA Lilly-Flore  2003  FRA  STADE DE VANVES  37.66  631 pts 
 18.  FAURE Lou-Ann  2003  FRA  CSM CLAMART  37.82  623 pts 
 19.  TUIL Nina  2003  FRA  AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT  38.28  602 pts 
 20.  IBO Lily  2003  FRA  CS CLICHY 92  38.34  599 pts 
 21.  LE MAGOARIEC Sterenn  2003  FRA  S.M MONTROUGE  38.47  593 pts 
 22.  LAURENCE Chloe  2004  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  38.56  589 pts 
 23.  MENETRIEUX Alexia  2003  FRA  STADE DE VANVES  38.61  586 pts 
 24.  COUDERT Lucile  2004  FRA  AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT  38.66  584 pts 
 25.  PISTUDDI Rose  2003  FRA  CS CLICHY 92  38.70  582 pts 
 26.  ROUGEAULT Margaux  2003  FRA  S.M MONTROUGE  38.75  580 pts 
 27.  BLOT Susanne  2003  FRA  S.M MONTROUGE  39.04  567 pts 
 28.  MEYER Faustine  2003  FRA  CSM CLAMART  39.15  562 pts 
 29.  CIMPER Madiana  2004  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  39.20  559 pts 
 30.  DESCATOIRE Helene  2003  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  39.80  533 pts 
 31.  TABIASCO Gabrielle  2004  FRA  CS CLICHY 92  39.98  525 pts 
 32.  MONTIGNY Elise  2004  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  40.06  521 pts 
 33.  SERGEUR Nora  2004  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  40.18  516 pts 
 34.  JOLIBOIS Maëla  2003  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  40.54  501 pts 
 35.  AVERINK Lisa  2003  FRA  S.M MONTROUGE  40.60  498 pts 
 36.  CORBEELS Camélia  2004  FRA  AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT  40.61  498 pts 
 37.  COLIN Eva  2004  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  41.68  453 pts 
 38.  BEAUGARD Jeanne  2004  FRA  CS CLICHY 92  42.85  407 pts 
 39.  BLIAH Yaelle  2004  FRA  ES NANTERRE  42.97  402 pts 
 40.  BARDIN Julie  2003  FRA  CS CLICHY 92  43.10  397 pts 
 41.  MOUSSAOUI Lila  2004  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  43.59  379 pts 
 42.  ENNIS Lola  2004  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  43.75  373 pts 
 43.  PIQUET Athena  2004  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  44.10  360 pts 
 44.  DOMENECH Victoire  2004  FRA  ES NANTERRE  44.55  344 pts 
 45.  COMBES Pauline  2004  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  44.56  344 pts 
 46.  COMTE Océane  2004  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  45.54  310 pts 
 47.  NULLANS Anais  2004  FRA  CS CLICHY 92  46.16  290 pts 
 48.  SADOUNE Camelia  2004  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  46.33  284 pts 
 49.  BARRE Loane  2004  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  47.65  243 pts 
 50.  AUDBOURG Ambre  2004  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  48.41  221 pts 
 51.  CHUM CHARRIER Doryne  2004  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  48.43  221 pts 
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   Poussins Ultime Journée Hiver 

 SURESNES
 02 février 2014 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 50 Nage Libre Dames [J1 : Di 02/02/2014 - R1]

 52.  GONZALEZ Kenya  2004  FRA  CS CLICHY 92  48.82  210 pts 
 53.  RIAHI Anissa  2004  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  51.39  145 pts 
 54.  CHRETIEN Nais  2004  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  51.93  133 pts 
 ---  ATTALLI Nina  2005  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  DNS exc 
 ---  FAURE Ines  2005  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  DNS exc 
 ---  GUYOMARC'H Noémie  2003  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  DNS dec 
 ---  HABCHI Tasnim  2003  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  DNS dec 
 ---  LAFFICHE Louise  2004  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  DNS dec 
 ---  MOUCHEL Carla  2005  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  DNS exc 
 ---  SEMIRI Chimène  2003  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  DNS dec 
 ---  SOUICI Anissa  2003  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 4 Nages Dames [J1 : Di 02/02/2014 - R1]

 1.  PLOIX Solene  2003  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  1:27.93  686 pts 
 2.  FIEF Camille  2003  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:29.82  643 pts 
 3.  TANGUY Marie-Lys  2004  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  1:30.47  629 pts 
 4.  HUMBLOT Anaïs  2003  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:30.66  625 pts 
 5.  NOVAK Emma  2003  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:31.96  597 pts 
 6.  MENU Chiara  2003  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  1:32.46  586 pts 
 7.  LELUC Valentine  2003  FRA  STADE DE VANVES  1:32.53  585 pts 
 8.  STRUILLOU Pauline  2003  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  1:33.03  574 pts 
 9.  PISTUDDI Rose  2003  FRA  CS CLICHY 92  1:34.10  552 pts 

 10.  MENETRIEUX Alexia  2003  FRA  STADE DE VANVES  1:34.27  549 pts 
 11.  DE PONNAT Jeanne  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:34.29  548 pts 
 12.  CAINAUD Lucie  2003  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  1:34.47  545 pts 
 13.  PEZET Lucile  2003  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  1:35.17  531 pts 
 14.  FOINY Audrenn  2003  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:35.27  529 pts 
 15.  CELMA Lilly-Flore  2003  FRA  STADE DE VANVES  1:36.48  505 pts 
 16.  CIMPER Madiana  2004  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:36.71  500 pts 
 17.  TEYSSIER Célia  2003  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  1:37.00  494 pts 
 18.  LAURENCE Chloe  2004  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  1:37.06  493 pts 
 19.  FAURE Lou-Ann  2003  FRA  CSM CLAMART  1:37.18  491 pts 
 20.  CORBEELS Camélia  2004  FRA  AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT  1:38.05  474 pts 
 21.  GAILLARD Emilie  2003  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  1:38.86  459 pts 
 22.  ROUGEAULT Margaux  2003  FRA  S.M MONTROUGE  1:38.94  458 pts 
 23.  TUIL Nina  2003  FRA  AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT  1:39.02  456 pts 
 24.  COUDERT Lucile  2004  FRA  AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT  1:39.40  449 pts 
 25.  MEYER Faustine  2003  FRA  CSM CLAMART  1:39.62  445 pts 
 26.  BLOT Susanne  2003  FRA  S.M MONTROUGE  1:39.84  441 pts 
 27.  IBO Lily  2003  FRA  CS CLICHY 92  1:39.95  439 pts 
 28.  JOLIBOIS Maëla  2003  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:40.32  432 pts 
 29.  AVERINK Lisa  2003  FRA  S.M MONTROUGE  1:40.49  429 pts 
 30.  LE MAGOARIEC Sterenn  2003  FRA  S.M MONTROUGE  1:41.63  409 pts 
 31.  QUIATOL Maellys  2003  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:41.79  406 pts 
 32.  COLIN Eva  2004  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  1:41.86  405 pts 
 33.  DESCATOIRE Helene  2003  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  1:42.62  391 pts 
 34.  TABIASCO Gabrielle  2004  FRA  CS CLICHY 92  1:42.71  390 pts 
 35.  SERGEUR Nora  2004  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:42.85  388 pts 
 36.  BARDIN Julie  2003  FRA  CS CLICHY 92  1:44.16  365 pts 
 37.  MONTIGNY Elise  2004  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:44.54  359 pts 
 38.  BEAUGARD Jeanne  2004  FRA  CS CLICHY 92  1:45.40  345 pts 
 39.  DOMENECH Victoire  2004  FRA  ES NANTERRE  1:48.75  293 pts 
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   Poussins Ultime Journée Hiver 

 SURESNES
 02 février 2014 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 4 Nages Dames [J1 : Di 02/02/2014 - R1]

 40.  BLIAH Yaelle  2004  FRA  ES NANTERRE  1:48.97  290 pts 
 41.  COMTE Océane  2004  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  1:49.14  287 pts 
 42.  SADOUNE Camelia  2004  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  1:50.52  267 pts 
 43.  GONZALEZ Kenya  2004  FRA  CS CLICHY 92  1:51.19  258 pts 
 44.  BARRE Loane  2004  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  1:52.73  237 pts 
 45.  ENNIS Lola  2004  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  1:52.79  236 pts 
 46.  PIQUET Athena  2004  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  1:52.97  233 pts 
 47.  NULLANS Anais  2004  FRA  CS CLICHY 92  1:53.30  229 pts 
 48.  MOUSSAOUI Lila  2004  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:54.22  217 pts 
 49.  COMBES Pauline  2004  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  1:56.63  187 pts 
 50.  CHUM CHARRIER Doryne  2004  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  1:56.79  185 pts 
 51.  AUDBOURG Ambre  2004  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  2:01.53  133 pts 
 52.  RIAHI Anissa  2004  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  2:03.60  113 pts 
 53.  CHRETIEN Nais  2004  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  2:10.18  60 pts 
 ---  ARAVANTINOU Lyuba  2003  GRE  AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT  DSQ Vi 
 ---  ATTALLI Nina  2005  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  DNS exc 
 ---  FAURE Ines  2005  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  DNS exc 
 ---  GUYOMARC'H Noémie  2003  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  DNS dec 
 ---  LAFFICHE Louise  2004  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  DNS dec 
 ---  MOUCHEL Carla  2005  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  DNS exc 
 ---  SEMIRI Chimène  2003  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  DNS dec 
 ---  SOUICI Anissa  2003  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Di 02/02/2014 - R1]

 1.  CHALENDAR Léo  2003  FRA  AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT  32.69  652 pts 
 2.  KINGUE Theodore  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  32.75  649 pts 
 3.  GUYONNET Alexis  2004  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  32.85  643 pts 
 4.  ZEINATY Thomas  2003  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  33.09  631 pts 
 5.  ALLAL Nail  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  33.53  608 pts 
 6.  CERVEAU Antoine  2003  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  34.78  545 pts 
 7.  MAUPPIN Augustin  2003  FRA  SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES  34.79  544 pts 
 8.  MARTEL Gabriel  2004  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  35.00  534 pts 
 9.  HUET Titouan  2003  FRA  CS CLICHY 92  35.08  530 pts 

 10.  LOTENBERG Rayane  2003  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  35.31  519 pts 
 11.  CHITOUR Zaki  2003  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  35.35  517 pts 
 12.  LEMARCHAND Antonn  2004  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  35.58  506 pts 
 13.  MAHJOUB Skander  2003  FRA  AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT  35.69  501 pts 
 14.  BECOT Romain  2003  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  35.81  495 pts 
 15.  CHEFRI Adam  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  35.86  493 pts 
 16.  KHOURI Giulio  2003  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  36.23  476 pts 
 17.  DELAIN Hadrien  2004  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  36.38  469 pts 
 18.  VIDAL Luca  2003  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  36.64  457 pts 
 19.  RAVELOSON RASENDRA Mihaja  2003  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  36.81  450 pts 
 20.  THEVENIN Lucas  2004  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  36.86  448 pts 
 21.  ZEGOUAGH Amine  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  36.90  446 pts 
 22.  TAMA Alexandre  2003  FRA  CSM CLAMART  37.20  433 pts 
 23.  SAGHIAH Julien  2003  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  37.21  432 pts 
 24.  DJELLAB Jibril  2003  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  37.32  427 pts 
 25.  ROURE Julien  2003  FRA  ES NANTERRE  37.60  415 pts 
 26.  FAVRE Zachary  2004  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  37.70  411 pts 
 27.  DELAHAYE Arnaud  2004  FRA  CS CLICHY 92  38.00  398 pts 
 28.  BOHLER Louis  2003  FRA  S.M MONTROUGE  38.01  398 pts 
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   Poussins Ultime Journée Hiver 

 SURESNES
 02 février 2014 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 50 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Di 02/02/2014 - R1]

 29.  FLORENT Alexandre  2004  FRA  AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT  38.22  389 pts 
 30.  TAILLANDIER Alan  2004  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  38.40  382 pts 
 31.  HOUNYOVI Jo-Emmanuel  2004  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  38.96  359 pts 
 32.  LAUSDAT Romain  2003  FRA  AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT  39.02  357 pts 
 33.  VERA SARMIENTO Felix  2003  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  39.15  352 pts 
 34.  DUPONQ Thomas  2004  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  39.18  350 pts 
 35.  LEMOULT Maxime  2003  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  39.25  348 pts 
 36.  REDONDO Stanislas  2003  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  39.38  343 pts 
 37.  PORTA Gaël  2003  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  39.41  341 pts 
 38.  ROCHER Quentin  2003  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  39.61  334 pts 
 39.  MOUMEN Mehdi  2004  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  39.81  326 pts 
 40.  SINZ Antoine  2003  FRA  AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT  39.82  326 pts 
 41.  POINT Eric  2003  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  40.12  314 pts 
 42.  ZOUAD Djibril  2004  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  40.84  288 pts 
 43.  EL SAMMAN Amar  2004  EGY  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  41.19  276 pts 
 44.  CRASSOUS Thibaut  2004  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  41.42  268 pts 
 45.  FEVRIER Jules  2004  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  41.69  259 pts 
 46.  MESMIN Ethan  2004  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  41.77  256 pts 
 47.  LITRÉ William  2004  FRA  AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT  41.92  251 pts 
 48.  ASSOUANE Bilel  2004  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  42.00  248 pts 
 49.  GUEDJ Marco  2004  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  42.05  247 pts 
 50.  GARRE Alexandre  2004  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  42.93  219 pts 
 51.  BARRIERE Arthur  2004  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  46.90  113 pts 
 52.  HADJOUJI Camel  2004  FRA  CS CLICHY 92  47.84  93 pts 
 53.  BOTREL Alfred  2004  FRA  CS CLICHY 92  49.88  56 pts 
 ---  ABOUFARIS Inaya  2005  FRA  CS CLICHY 92  DNS exc 
 ---  BOULAOUED Enzo  2005  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  DNS exc 
 ---  CABRIT Théo  2003  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  DNS dec 
 ---  CHERDO Théo  2003  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  DNS dec 
 ---  FENOUIL Lucien  2004  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  PAYRARD Ulysse  2005  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  DNS exc 
 ---  PEYRE MITILLA Oscar  2005  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  DNS exc 
 ---  SCOTTO Mathieu  2005  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  DNS exc 
 ---  SIMONSEN Hugo  2005  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  DNS exc 

Séries : 100 4 Nages Messieurs [J1 : Di 02/02/2014 - R1]

 1.  CHALENDAR Léo  2003  FRA  AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT  1:23.59  597 pts 
 2.  ALLAL Nail  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:24.44  578 pts 
 3.  ZEINATY Thomas  2003  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  1:24.65  573 pts 
 4.  KINGUE Theodore  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:26.05  542 pts 
 5.  LOTENBERG Rayane  2003  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  1:27.42  513 pts 
 6.  HUET Titouan  2003  FRA  CS CLICHY 92  1:29.10  478 pts 
 7.  MAUPPIN Augustin  2003  FRA  SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES  1:29.59  468 pts 
 8.  CERVEAU Antoine  2003  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  1:29.74  465 pts 
 9.  GUYONNET Alexis  2004  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  1:29.89  462 pts 

 10.  ZEGOUAGH Amine  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:31.27  435 pts 
 11.  MARTEL Gabriel  2004  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:31.95  422 pts 
 12.  LEMARCHAND Antonn  2004  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:32.94  403 pts 
 13.  KHOURI Giulio  2003  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  1:33.25  397 pts 
 14.  BECOT Romain  2003  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:33.98  384 pts 
 15.  MAHJOUB Skander  2003  FRA  AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT  1:34.22  379 pts 
 16.  DELAIN Hadrien  2004  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:34.55  373 pts 
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   Poussins Ultime Journée Hiver 

 SURESNES
 02 février 2014 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 4 Nages Messieurs [J1 : Di 02/02/2014 - R1]

 17.  THEVENIN Lucas  2004  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  1:35.56  355 pts 
 18.  CHEFRI Adam  2003  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:35.85  350 pts 
 19.  CHITOUR Zaki  2003  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  1:35.90  349 pts 
 20.  TAMA Alexandre  2003  FRA  CSM CLAMART  1:36.55  338 pts 
 21.  ROURE Julien  2003  FRA  ES NANTERRE  1:36.83  333 pts 
 22.  DUPONQ Thomas  2004  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:37.63  320 pts 
 23.  VIDAL Luca  2003  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  1:37.93  315 pts 
 24.  VERA SARMIENTO Felix  2003  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  1:38.18  311 pts 
 25.  ROCHER Quentin  2003  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  1:38.21  310 pts 
 26.  REDONDO Stanislas  2003  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:38.70  302 pts 
 27.  RAVELOSON RASENDRA Mihaja  2003  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  1:39.72  286 pts 
 28.  SINZ Antoine  2003  FRA  AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT  1:40.28  277 pts 
 29.  FLORENT Alexandre  2004  FRA  AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT  1:40.50  274 pts 
 30.  LAUSDAT Romain  2003  FRA  AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT  1:40.59  273 pts 
 31.  TAILLANDIER Alan  2004  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:40.70  271 pts 
 32.  POINT Eric  2003  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:40.99  266 pts 
 33.  BOHLER Louis  2003  FRA  S.M MONTROUGE  1:41.16  264 pts 
 34.  CRASSOUS Thibaut  2004  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  1:42.00  251 pts 
 35.  SAGHIAH Julien  2003  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  1:42.16  249 pts 
 36.  DJELLAB Jibril  2003  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:42.99  237 pts 
 37.  DELAHAYE Arnaud  2004  FRA  CS CLICHY 92  1:43.09  235 pts 
 38.  ZOUAD Djibril  2004  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  1:43.90  224 pts 
 39.  PORTA Gaël  2003  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  1:44.35  218 pts 
 40.  ASSOUANE Bilel  2004  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:44.60  214 pts 
 41.  LITRÉ William  2004  FRA  AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT  1:45.18  206 pts 
 42.  MESMIN Ethan  2004  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  1:45.89  197 pts 
 43.  EL SAMMAN Amar  2004  EGY  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  1:46.85  185 pts 
 44.  FEVRIER Jules  2004  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:47.05  182 pts 
 45.  FAVRE Zachary  2004  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:47.57  176 pts 
 46.  MOUMEN Mehdi  2004  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:48.28  167 pts 
 47.  GUEDJ Marco  2004  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  1:49.56  152 pts 
 48.  BARRIERE Arthur  2004  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:49.70  150 pts 
 49.  GARRE Alexandre  2004  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:49.78  149 pts 
 50.  HOUNYOVI Jo-Emmanuel  2004  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  1:52.40  121 pts 
 51.  BOTREL Alfred  2004  FRA  CS CLICHY 92  2:08.62  12 pts 
 ---  HADJOUJI Camel  2004  FRA  CS CLICHY 92  DSQ Ni 
 ---  LEMOULT Maxime  2003  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  DSQ Vi 
 ---  ABOUFARIS Inaya  2005  FRA  CS CLICHY 92  DNS exc 
 ---  BOULAOUED Enzo  2005  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  DNS exc 
 ---  CABRIT Théo  2003  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  DNS dec 
 ---  CHERDO Théo  2003  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  DNS dec 
 ---  FENOUIL Lucien  2004  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  PAYRARD Ulysse  2005  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  DNS exc 
 ---  PEYRE MITILLA Oscar  2005  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  DNS exc 
 ---  SCOTTO Mathieu  2005  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  DNS exc 
 ---  SIMONSEN Hugo  2005  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  DNS exc 
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